HITROL CO., LTD.
 HWFM-Series
General InformationGeneral Information
No. 2003-09E
Wedge Type DP Flowmeter
General Information
HWFM-Series
G e n e r a l

General Information
HWFM-Series
��Measuring the incompressible fluids
HWFM-Series DP flow meter  ② Equalizing valve
③ DP transmitter
④ Flow computer or flow indicator
�RMeasuring the compressible fluids
① HWFM-Series DP flow meter  ② Equalizing valve
③ DP transmitter
④ Flow computer or flow indicator
⑤ Pressure gage  ⑥ Temperature gage
Flow Measurement
S y s t e m
Qv∝K   �RP
Model               Size           A(mm)        B(mm)           C                D
HWFM-0015          15A             820
HWFM-0020          20A
HWFM-0025          25A           1120
HWFM-0040          40A           1525
HWFM-0050          50A             595
HWFM-0065          65A
HWFM-0080          80A             588
HWFM-0100         100A            736
HWFM-0125         125A
HWFM-0150         150A            815
HWFM-0200         200A            914
HWFM-0250         250A            990
HWFM-0300         300A          1070
HWFM-0350         350A
HWFM-0400         400A
HWFM-0450         450A
HWFM-0500         500A
HWFM-0600         600A
①
General Information
HWFM-Series
ORDER  CODES